Description:

Item name: MT2204 2300KV Brushless Motor
KV: 2300

No. of cell: 25 —3S

Framework: 12N14P

Propeller: 5 — 6 inch

Length: 32. 2mm

Weight: 25g

Shaft diameter: 3mm

Diamter: 27.9mm

Shaft . Battery
Type KV Framework Diamoter Weight (Li=Po)
25
MT2204 2300 12N14P 3mm 25g
3S

Features:

Low CG design

Light weight design
Longer duration of flight

For QAV250 FPV 250 mini multirotor

Package Included:
1 x Emax MT2204 2300KV Motor

1 x Motor accessory

Prop

Carbon Fiber
63

Carbon Fiber
5%3

Carbon Fiber
63

RPM

11910

20100

16300

Max Current Thrust

(<60S)

6. 4A

7.5A

11.5A

(2)

240

310

440

Power

W)

90

138.0



